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XOM 20140602 0,06% 0,06%
QCOM 20140605 0,09% 0,15%
BAX 20140603 0,03% 0,18%
GILD 20140609 0,19% 0,37%
T 20140604 0,12% 0,48%
AEP 20140611 0,10% 0,58%
MCD 20140610 0,88% 1,46%
MDT 20140616 0,25% 1,72%
UPS 20140612 0,07% 1,78%

Průměrné roční zhodnocení:
trh datum Zisk/ztráta % zhodnocení Procentuální úspěšnost 06/2014:Procentuální zhodnocení 06/2014:

UPS 20140612 0,07% 1,78%
CMCSA 20140617 0,07% 1,86%
CVS 20140613 0,20% 2,05%
DD 20140619 0,16% 2,21%
GILD 20140618 0,21% 2,42%
FOXA 20140620 1,01% 3,44%
AAPL 20140623 0,25% 3,69%
GE 20140625 0,11% 3,79%
AIG 20140627 0,14% 3,93%
BA 20140624 0,11% 4,04%
PM 20140626 1,02% 5,07%
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